No

93
163
185

12
633
327
338
439
558
358
356

(2219897) 48 7.Sinif Din Kiiltiirii Ve Ahlak Bilgisi...
Sinif Sube Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul

Ogr. No Kimlik No

17***30
18***94
2510
16***48
28**58
18***24
28***52
24***82
17***44
19***72
15***80

Ad Soyad
AYSEGUL ONAR
BATUHAN SAHIN
BERAT DEMIR

BERAT KARGI

BILGE SU KILIC

BUSRAKILIC

CANPOLAT CAKAR

EBRU TAS
ESMA KILIC

HAVIN KOCAR

TANER EREN

NNNNNNNNNNAN
NNNSNSNNSNSNSNNSN

Kayit Durum

Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci



